€ AdventureRun : Grasslands €

VA Grasslands Night Run/Walk on 15th March 2019 VA /s
- =

1 TRAIL12341 Charles Norman 10km Male Veteran (40-49) 00:49:57
2 2 1 TA0695 Matthew Vagle 10km Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:53:00
3 3 1 TA0809 Tjaard Du Plessis 10km Male 14 12 to 15 00:56:25
4 4 2 TA0662 Elton Forbes 10km Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 00:58:07
5 5 2 TA2158 Nardus Jordaan 10km Male 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:59:47
6 7 1 TA2242 Bennie Du Plessis 10km Male 52 Master (50-59) 00:59:54
7 8 2 TA0752 Rumick Van Der Merwe 10km Male 14 12 to 15 01:09:39
8 9 3 TA2299 Tiaan Wessels 10km Male 15 12 to 15 01:09:44
9 10 3 TA0732 Eugene Matthysen 10km Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:12:54
10 12 3 TA2214 Ronnie Mosiane 10km Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:21:48
11 15 4 TA1111 Andile Xolo 10km Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:46:51
12 17 5 TA0847 Christopher Brown 10km Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:47:50
13 20 1 TRAIL12270 Ric Marini 10km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 01:48:01
14 21 4 TA1836 Jeandre Scheepers 10km Male 14 12 to 15 01:48:10
15 22 1 TA0995 Berto Swarts 10km Male 29 Senior (19-29) 01:48:23
16 24 2 TRAIL20584 Luc Van Goidsenhoven 10km Male 62 Grand-Master (60+) 02:10:13
17 25 3 TRAIL20585 Dean Mccleland 10km Male 65 Grand-Master (60+) 02:10:13
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1 TA1888 Adri Pretorius 10km Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:59:51
2 11 2 TA0781 Madelein Matthysen 10km Female 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:12:57
3 13 3 TA0645 Melissa Pretorius 10km Female 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:26:30
4 14 1 TA2150 Anecia Johnson 10km Female 50 Master (50-59) 01:26:33
5 16 1 TA2219 Xanthe Groenewald 10km Female 29 Senior (19-29) 01:47:46
6 18 4 TA2345 Lebogang Xolo 10km Female 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:47:52
7 19 1 TRAIL10053 Adele Sutherland 10km Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:48:01
8 23 2 TRAIL20583 May Van Der Walt 10km Female 56 Master (50-59) 02:10:13
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TA0085 Kevin Hickley Male 12 to 15 00:21:55
2 2 1 TA0486 Ryan Hickley 5km Male 10 Under 11 00:25:53
3 3 1 TA0823 Nikola Sakota S5km Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:27:36
4 4 2 TA1557 Tristan Bester S5km Male 8 Under 11 00:28:14
5 7 1 TA0029 Roger Hickley 5km Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 00:28:50
6 8 2 TA0036 Timothy Vagle 5km Male 12 12 to 15 00:32:39
7 10 1 TA0302 Charles Vosloo 5km Male 60 Grand-Master (60+) 00:33:27
8 11 2 TA0457 Ben Vagle 5km Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:33:30
9 12 3 TA0001 Tristan Poulter S5km Male 12 12 to 15 00:35:04
10 13 3 TA0276 Connor Poulter S5km Male 10 Under 11 00:35:08
11 14 4 TA1775 Aidan Bester 5km Male 7 Under 11 00:35:13
12 18 3 TA1174 Gert Viviers 5km Male 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:36:27
13 25 2 TA0176 Gottliev Bester 5km Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:41:30
14 34 1 TA0527 Hanco Pieterse 5km Male 28 Senior (19-29) 00:45:29
15 35 2 TA1610 Douglas Hickley 5km Male 70 Grand-Master (60+) 00:47:05
16 36 5 TA0559 Emma Hickley 5km Male 8 Under 11 00:47:07
17 39 3 TA0325 Gino Pollastrini 5km Male 62 Grand-Master (60+) 00:49:13
18 40 4 TA0377 Eddie Pringle 5km Male 60 Grand-Master (60+) 00:49:19
19 44 4 TA0231 Herby Linder S5km Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:51:46
20 46 5 TA0284 Vasil Seretis 5km Male 66 Grand-Master (60+) 00:52:13
21 49 3 TA0254 Corne Kotze S5km Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 00:54:46
22 54 1 TA0167 Anton Van Dyk 5km Male 53 Master (50-59) 00:57:00
23 56 6 TA0332 Kegan-james Coetzee 5km Male 9 Under 11 00:58:21
24 60 2 TA0417 Brett Parker 5km Male 50 Master (50-59) 01:00:31
25 65 5 TA0330 Willie Coetzee 5km Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:01:20
26 66 6 TA0362 Antoinette Taljaard 5km Male 63 Grand-Master (60+) 01:01:27
27 68 7 TAO511 Kaitlin Lopes 5km Male 9 Under 11 01:02:53
28 72 8 TA1546 Steven Strydom 5km Male 6 Under 11 01:04:04
29 73 9 TA1661 Rachel Strydom 5km Male 2 Under 11 01:04:08
30 75 4 TA0576 Zolani Poni 5km Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 01:04:14
31 76 5 TA0223 Martin Meintjes S5km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:08:18
32 77 2 TA1700 Phillip Coetser 5km Male 20 Senior (19-29) 01:08:19
33 78 10 TA0005 Skyla Marsh 5km Male 4 Under 11 01:09:33
34 84 11 TA0031 Zen Teitge 5km Male 5 Under 11 01:11:55
35 85 6 TA0204 Allan Lopes 5km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:15:33
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Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
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TA1550
TAO0414
TA0343
TA0394
TA2138
TA1547
TA1749
TA0573
TA0168
TA0151
TA0376
TRAIL11315
TA0378
TA0433
TAO0331
TA6666
TA0288
TRAIL10392
TRAIL20631
TRAIL20953
TA0449
TA0287
TA0267
TA0464
TA0537
TA0384
TA0220
TA0402

TAO0578
TA0242
TA1715
TA0588
TA0545
TA0490
TA0229
TA0494
TA0436
TA1620

TA1735

Sasha
Samantha
Tamrin
Jordyn
Genevieve
Natalie
Odette
Shannon
Taytham
Lisa
Alayhe
Angela
Louise
Unette
Nicole
Noreen
Diane
Marise
Diolinde
Jeaninne
Mya
Sandra
Mariaska
Maggie
Rochelle
Alexandra
Andrea
Lauren

Louise
Elmarie
Charmaine
Henriette
Katelyn
Suzette
Maggie
Adele
Susan

Tracey

Jenna-caitlyn

Reyneke
Reyneke
Forbes
Reyneke
Singe
Reyneke
Kotze
Mcleod
Redfern
Leo
Linder
Conway
Borrageiro
Lubbe
Willemse
Wahome
De Bruijn
Groenewald
Visser
Fourie
Linder
Pollastrini
Du Randt
Pringle
Bouwer
Sakota
Bester
Ormiston

Lottering
Oosthuysen
Hall
Duvenage
Bouwer
Menge
Taljaard
Oakes
Bouwer

Purdon

Coetzee

5km
S5km
5km
5km
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5km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

13
17
11
57
42
12
15
15
44
11
55
53
35
29
21
37
38
21
30
15
60
12
61
7
28
42
14

45
40
48
55
10
59
35
29
43
38
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16 to 18
12 to 15
16 to 18
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
12 to 15
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Grand-Master (60+)
12 to 15
Grand-Master (60+)
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15

Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Under 11

00:28:43
00:28:45
00:32:56
00:36:00
00:36:01
00:36:03
00:36:31
00:38:07
00:38:08
00:40:09
00:40:13
00:40:27
00:42:53
00:43:16
00:43:18
00:44:29
00:44:32
00:44:34
00:44:53
00:44:55
00:47:47
00:49:10
00:49:28
00:49:36
00:51:43
00:52:09
00:53:08
00:53:25

00:54:49
00:54:53
00:54:55
00:55:49
00:58:14
00:59:13
01:00:22
01:00:28
01:00:37
01:00:39

01:01:14
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TA1671
TAO161
TRAIL20630
TRAIL10396
TA0210
TA0240
TA0258
TRAIL10375
TA0282
TA0477
TA1765

Samantha
Monique
Colleen
Leoni
Adele
Erica
Camilla
Nicki
Jennifer
Megan
Zoey

Menge-coetzee
Oakes
Kirsten
Dye
Parker
Strydom
Lopes
Butler
Kroll
Teitge
Teitge

5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

33
52
60
44
47
40
44
58
26
31

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11

01:01:16
01:01:29
01:03:30
01:03:33
01:03:51
01:04:09
01:09:39
01:10:45
01:11:43
01:11:46
01:11:54



